2002 Series
Solenoid Air Pilot Actuated Valves
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

00 = Valve Unit Only
NB41 000BBF2 1 A 61
How to Order
Valves
DRM0000AK
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
0 = Hardwired Valve Manifold
Va lve Line
6 = 2002 Series
Number of Va lve Stations
A 1 = Q = 17
B 2 = R = 18
C 3 = S = 19
D 4 = T = 20
E 5 = U = 21
F 6 = V = 22
G 7 = W = 23
H
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= 8
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P =
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16 X = 24
Options
STD =   Standard
DRM  = DIN Rail Mounting (Std .35mm)
MUF  = Muffler in End Plates
DWM = DIN Rail with MUF
Port Type
L   Push-In
End Plate Port Size
2  1/4 (Port type "L" only)
H  8mm (5/16)
1
=
=
=
= 1/8 NPTF or G Tap
60 H 2 L
Manifold Assembly
6
2002
SERIES
1
4 4
1
3/5
X 2 2
3/5
XE